8 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, May 24, 2006

~ JOUR REGIONAL REAL ESTATE PAGE

Serving Up An Appetizing Rate

There’s never been a better time to
purchase a home or unlock the equity
in your existing home. Mortgage
Intelligence’s diversified range of
products are now available at
historically LOW rates.

MORTGAGE
INTELLIGENCE

'905.878.7213

251 Main St. E., Suite 201, Milton
Head Office:5280 Solar Drive,
Suite 101 Mississauga, ON L4W 5M8
A GMAC Company

Take advantage of The Dream Team’s
excellent knowledge & service-it’s a
homemade favourite!

COME AND
GET IT!

JUST LISTED!

This beauty in South Georgetown is over 2500 sq.ft.
and sits on a huge 60’x113” fenced lot. Freshly paint-
ed, formal dining and living rooms, 4 large bedrooms
with master having sitting area and a 5 pc ensuite and
soaker tub. Finished basement, perfect for the in-
laws. Too many upgrades to list here. Call for your
personal inspection today! Listed at $399,000.

RECOSKIE

Sales Representative

905-878-8101

* Rates subject to change at any time without notice.
S——
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Qcadnwlnwnc Realty, s

Now with 2 locations to better serve you, your family & your referrals.
Call today for great rates & fast friendly service
John, Kim & Debbie

Cavan avp
Mortgage Consultant
Wwww.stressfreemortgages.ca

“LUXURIOUS
PENTHOUSE CONDO
In Sought Afer Location With 2 Separate

Balconies With South-East Exposure
Overlooking 16 Mie Creek & OId Qakvill
& Lake Views. 2 Bedrooms With 4 Peg
Ensuites, Gas Fireplace, Maple Hardwood
Foors, Separate Den/Office, 9 Ceilings,

PRESTIGE GORNER UNIT CONDU IN
VILLA WITH NORTH & EAST VIEWS
Large master with bay window, ensuite, his & hers closgt,
spacious iving & dining room with bay windows, ensuite
[auntry & storage, indoor pool, sauna, party room. 2 park-

ing spaces (1 in/1 out) and storage locker. $253,800

STUNNING END UNIT
in sought after Riveroaks
complex, backing onto
wooded area with private
backyard. Freshly painted,
large eat-in kitchen, 3
generous bedrooms, fire-
place in living room, sep.

REMARKABLE RANCH BUNGALOW

In exclusive neighbourhood on half acre property. Featuring 4 generous bdrms & mas-
ter ensuite. Main floor family rm with fireplace, large country kitchen with built-in appli-
ances, separate living & dining rm, great rm with sep. kitchen, main flr laundry. Lower
level features rec rm, 3 bedrooms, 2 pc bath, storage rm office. Detached heated 2 car
garage, large private deck overlooking wooded hillside. $549,900.

UPSCALE 3 BEDHOUM DETAED HONE

Defaled WiUpgrades Galore, Featuring 9 Celings, Unique Ceramic Ti
O Main Level,Herdwood Floors n Livng Room & Upper Leve. Gourmet
Kitchen Features Hi-Top Cabinets, Stiless Steel Appliances. Gas
Fireplace n Family Room, Wk Out T Backyerd. $289,9000.

COUNTRY IN THE CITY |

One acre property. Two bdrm brick/

GORGEQUS COLONIAL TOWNHOME
Stunning Colonial Townhome & Beautifully Decorated
Featuring Large Living Room & Separate Dining
Room. Eat-In Kitchen, 4 Bedrooms, Finished Rec.
Room, Lovely Rear Garden, Double Car Garage, Walk-
Qut To Rear Patio. A Pleasure To View! $219,900.

ROYAL LEPAGE
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DESIRABLE OLDE MILTON
Fantasticbrick semi detached home in istoric downtown area on degp lot
with private back yard. Features nclude fag 3 principal rooms, gas fp, large
country eat n ktchen with Sky fight and wio to deck and gazebo. 3 gener-
0us bedrooms 4pc main bath vith Jacuzzi rub ann separate shawer Close
to parks, schools and shops. $279,

RIVERGLADE ESTATES
Beautiful 2 acre wooded property with high elevation
and wfo potential, Hardwood bush. Driled well, hydro,
dnvewa¥ Perfect location for your dream home,N. .0
E?R”EEJV‘”E mins. to 401. Custom builder avarlable

~ TOWNE & COUNTRY

Tri-Level Home On 1.2 Acre, Quiet Deadend Road In North Oakville. Sunroom
O/L I/G Pool. Flagstone Floors & Vaulted Wood Ceiling. Large Lr/Dr W/Pegged
Hrdwd Firs & Fp. Bright Eat-In Kit O/L Sunroom. Huge Fam Rm W/Ceramic Firs.
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